
DATE DAY CHAPLAIN

January 1, 2026 Thursday

January 2, 2026 Friday Jimmy Gray

January 3, 2026 Saturday Dinah Palmer

January 4, 2026 Sunday Peter Minogue Additional Coverage Mark Bayle

January 5, 2026 Monday Isaiah Kim

January 6, 2026 Tuesday Stanley Day Additional Coverage Pat Wilcox

January 7, 2026 Wednesday Gary Trout

January 8, 2026 Thursday

January 9, 2026 Friday Jimmy Gray

January 10, 2026 Saturday Dinah Palmer

January 11, 2026 Sunday Peter Minogue Additional Coverage Mark Bayle

January 12, 2026 Monday Isaiah Kim

January 13, 2026 Tuesday Stanley Day Additional Coverage Pat Wilcox

January 14, 2026 Wednesday Gary Trout

January 15, 2026 Thursday

January 16, 2026 Friday Jimmy Gray

January 17, 2026 Saturday Dinah Palmer

January 18, 2026 Sunday Peter Minogue Additional Coverage Mark Bayle

January 19, 2026 Monday Isaiah Kim

January 20, 2026 Tuesday Stanley Day Additional Coverage Pat Wilcox

January 21, 2026 Wednesday Gary Trout

January 22, 2026 Thursday

January 23, 2026 Friday Jimmy Gray

January 24, 2026 Saturday Dinah Palmer

January 25, 2026 Sunday Peter Minogue Additional Coverage Mark Bayle

January 26, 2026 Monday Isaiah Kim

January 27, 2026 Tuesday Stanley Day Additional Coverage Pat Wilcox

January 28, 2026 Wednesday Gary Trout

January 29, 2026 Thursday

January 30, 2026 Friday Jimmy Gray

January 31, 2026 Saturday Dinah Palmer

Home Cell

Mark Bayle

Stanley Day

Jimmy Gray

Isaiah Kim

Nancy Martin

Peter Minogue

Dinah Palmer

Gary Trout

Pat Wilcox

Chaplain Liaison Margarette Dirnbauer mdirnbauer@arh.org

Chaplain Director Sam Stacy sstacy1@arh.org (606) 438-1259

Website: https://teamarh.org/arh-chaplaincy-services/

SUMMERS COUNTY ARH CHAPLAINCY SERVICES

January 2026

(304) 466-1000 ext. 2901
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